DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
March, 2022 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
FUSB3307/D
USB Power Delivery 3.0
Adaptive Source Charging

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Power
Level
PD3.0/
PD2.0
D+/D− /
PDIV1/PDIV0
Temperature
Range Package Top Mark
Packing
Method
FUSB3307D45A0AFMX 45W PD3.0 D+/D− −40 to 85°C 14 lead SOIC
1.27 mm pin pitch
FUSB3307 2500/ Tape
& Reel
D45A0AF
FUSB3307D45A0AFM-
NWTWG
45W PD3.0 D+/D− −40 to 85°C 20 lead QFNW
0.5 mm pin pitch
3307D 4000 / Tape
& Reel
45A0AF
FUSB3307D6A0BFMX 60W PD2.0 D+/D− −40 to 85°C 14 lead SOIC
1.27 mm pin pitch
FUSB3307 2500/ Tape
& Reel
D6A0BF
FUSB3307P6A0BFM-
NWTWG
60W PD2.0 PDIV1/PDIV0 −40 to 85°C 20 lead QFNW
0.5 mm pin pitch
3307P 4000 / Tape
& Reel
6A0BF
FUSB3307D6MX 60W PD3.0  D+/D− −40 to 85°C 14 lead SOIC
1.27 mm pin pitch
FUSB3307D6MX 2500/ Tape
& Reel
FUSB3307D6MNWTWG 60W PD3.0 D+/D− −40 to 85°C 20 lead QFNW
0.5 mm pin pitch
3307 4000 / Tape
& Reel
D6
FUSB3307D6VMNWTWG 60W PD3.0 D+/D− −40 to 105°C 20 lead QFNW
0.5 mm pin pitch
3307 4000 / Tape
& Reel
D6V